

Date: 13/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv.
Mr.S.Nithin, Adv.
Mr.Tinzin Tsering, Adv.
For Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Ayesha Chawdhry, Adv.
Ms.Musharraf Chawdhry, Adv.
For Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Heard learned counsel for the parties to the lis.

Appeal disposed of, in terms of the signed order.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Signed order is placed on the file)

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master